HELICOPTER STC
Catalog
GROWING TO SERVE YOU BETTER
Langley
#48 – 21330 56 Avenue  I  Langley, BC  I  V2Y 0E5  I  Canada
Tel: +1 604.514.0388  |  Helicopters@StandardAero.com
ORDER INFORMATION
GROWING TO SERVE YOU BETTER
INDEX
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS H125/AS350 & H130/EC130
FAA STC SR02492AK, EASA STC 10064703, TCCA STC SH19-21, Brazil ANAC AML STC 2020S02-01 Crash-Resistant Fuel Tank
FAA AML STC SR02478AK, EASA STC 10062156, Mexico DGAC STC IA-405/2017, Brazil ANAC AML STC Pending
     ADS-B In/Out Global Solution
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS H120/EC120
FAA AML STC SR02478AK, EASA STC 10062156, Mexico DGAC STC IA-405/2017, Brazil ANAC AML STC Pending
     ADS-B In/Out Global Solution
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS H135/EC135
FAA AML STC SR02478AK, EASA STC 10062156, Mexico DGAC STC IA-405/2017, Brazil ANAC AML STC Pending
     ADS-B In/Out Global Solution
AIRBUS HELICOPTERS AS332
EASA STC 10052960, FAA STC SR02415AK, Mexico DGAC STC IA-389-2016 Cockpit Voice and Flight Data Recorder (CVFDR)
FAA STC SR02405AK Night Vision Goggle (NVG) Compatible Cockpit
FAA STC SR02398AK, EASA 10047200 Helicopter Emergency Egress Lighting (HEEL) System
FAA STC SR02399AK, EASA 10050473 Dual Garmin GNS 530WNAV/COMM/GPS
FAA STC SR02393AK Satellite Tracking System
FAA STC SR02473AK, EASA STC 10060043, Brazil ANAC AML STC 2016S06-13, Mexico DGAC STC IA-388/2016, Republic of
Indonesia DGCA STC SR033, Malaysia CAAM STC VSTC-2020-034 ADS-B In/Out Global Solution
BELL 206
FAA STC SR02292AK, TCCA STC SH08-18 SAGEM Electronic Flight Instrument System and AHRS Upgrade
FAA STC SR02326AK Single SAGEM Avionics ICDS-8 Integrated Cockpit Display System with Attitude and Heading Reference Inputs
     and Garmin GNS430 NAV/COMM/GPS System
FAA STC SR01149SE, TCCA STC SH03-25 Carbon Fiber Modular Tailboom Drive Cover
BELL 427/430
FAA SR01520NY, TCCA STC SH02-20 Bulkhead Adaptor